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Registrants & Attendees 

 

First Name  Last Name  Email  Company 

Bob  Aalund  bob.aalund@thermaltechnology.com  Thermal Technology 

Brian  Abel  babel@aafintl.com  AAF/Flanders 

Cole  Alcorn  colea@bandagroupintl.com  Banda Group International, 
LLC 

Jeff  Alcorn  alcornj@p2s.com  Pro2Serve 

Raymond  Alexander  ray.alexander@jacobs.com  Jacobs 

Lauren  Amos  lauren.amos@psg.us.com  Pinnacle Specialty Group 

Bill  Badger  bill.badger@amentum.com  Amentum 

Jutta  Bangs  jutta.bangs@tennessee.edu  University of Tennessee‐
PTAC 

Connie  Bayless  connie.bayless@npo.doe.gov  NNSA 

Carl  Beard  cbeard@lata.com  Los Alamos Technical 
Associates, Inc. 

Sarah  Bigger  sarahb@bandagroupintl.com  Banda Group International, 
LLC 

Bryan  Botts  bryan@tnmorgangc.com  TN Morgan Construction 
Group 

Karen  Bradbury  kbradbury@globalfpg.com  Global Fire Protection Group 

Wayne  Brockhum  wbrockhum@aerexglobal.com  Aerex Industries Inc. 

Eryn  Brooks  eryn@wavequantuminc.com  Wave Quantum, Inc. 

Cynthia  Brown  cbrown@cloversolutions.us  Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. 

Kent  Buchanan  kbuchanan@triangle‐co.com  Triangle Enterprises, Inc. 

Cynthia  Bullard  cbullard@scisale.com  Scientific Sales, Inc. 

Connor  Butler  connor.m.butler@relevatewith.us  Relevate 

Kevin  Butterfield  kevin.butterfield@dayzim.com  Day & Zimmermann 

Jeff  Campbell  jeff.campbell@exp.com  exp 

Kelly  Canady  kelly.canady@edgewatertech.net  Edgewater Technical 
Associates, LLC 

Andy  Carney  andy.carney@mortenson.com  Mortenson Construction 

Anthony  Chang  anthony.chang@atkinsglobalns.com  Atkins Nuclear Secured 

George  Chapman  george@addisonprec.com  Addison Precision Mfg. 

Betsy  Child  bchild@managementsolutionsllc.com  Management Solutions 

Willie  Clark  wclark@burnsmcd.com  Burns & McDonnell 



     

Jonathan  Clark  jclark@csbd9.com  Community Solutions by 
Design, LLC 

Rebecca  Clark  rclark@ionex.us  IONEX Research Corporation 

Steve  Cline  scline@burnsmcd.com  Burns & McDonnell 

Thomas  Coldwell  tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com  Capital Energy Group, LLC 

Joe  Conger  jconger@spectratechinc.com  Spectra Tech 

Matt  Coverdale  mcoverdale@columbia‐energy.com  Columbia Energy and 
Environmental Services, Inc 

Jerry  Crawford  jcrawford@tcco.com  Turner Construction 
Company 

John  Davis  jdavis@ptius.net  Premier Technology, Inc. 

Eric  Dick  eric@hurlburtconstructionllc.com  Hurlburt Construction 

Madeline  Digges  mdigges@lata.com  LATA 

Bob  Djokovich  bob_d@springsfab.com  Springs Fabrication LLC 

Terence  Douglas  tadouglas@alliantcorp.com  Alliant Corporation 

Brian  Drane  brian.drane@merrick.com  Merrick & Company 

Jason  Draper  jdraper@burnsmcd.com  Burns & McDonnell 

Tom  Duncan  tom@egs‐partners.com  EGS, Inc. 

Corey  Englebrake  cenglebrake@cloversolutions.us  Clover Leaf Solutions Inc. 

Don  Evans  devans@scisale.com  Scientific Sales, Inc. 

Mellissa  Felix  mellissa.felix@coronadodc.com  Coronado Distribution 
Company 

Grace  Fenske  grace@egs‐partners.com  EGS, Inc. 

Amanda  Fenyves  afenyves@iegroup‐llc.com  Integral Engineering Group 

Curt  Finfrock  curt.finfrock@hdrinc.com  HDR, Inc. 

Trevor  Finger  tfinger@diversifiedsupply.com  Diversified Supply, Inc. 

Roy  Fisher  rfisher@barnhartcrane.com  Barnhart 

Donnie  Fugate  donnief@hhcnm.com  HHC Supply 

Carl  Gentilcore  carl.gentilcore@masonandhanger.com  Mason & Hanger 

Richard  Ginther  rginther@gemtechnologiesinc.com  GEM Technologies 

David  Godshalk  godshalk@enercon.com  Enercon Services, Inc. 

Brandon  Goodman  bgoodman@pcsllctn.com  Precision Calibration 
Systems 

Joseph  Goral  jgoral@bourn‐koch.com  Bourn & Koch, Inc. 

Matthew  Gorman  mgorman@ssmi.biz  SSM Industries, Inc. 

Tim  Hale  thale@stratag.org  Strata‐G 

Kevin  Hall  khall@olhinc.com  OLH Inc 

Chris  Hammond  c.hammond@mbraunusa.com  M. Braun Inc. 

Richard  Hansinger  rhansinger@restronics.com  REStronics Mid‐Atlantic 
Group, Inc. 

Tracy  Harlow  tharlow@dukeelec.com  Duke Electric Co., Inc. 



     

Howard  Hendershott  howardhendershott@ortool.com  Oak Ridge Tool‐Engineering, 
Inc. 

Andrew  Hepler  ahepler@henselphelps.com  Hensel Phelps Construction 
Company 

Rodney  Hill  r.hill@mwfcinc.com  Midwest Fab and 
Construction 

Pat  Hopper  james.hopper@atkinsglobalns.com  Atkins 

Gene  Hurst  geneh@caprockbuildings.com  Caprock Building Systems 

Liza  Jackson  tnpropertygal@gmail.com  Southeastern Construction 
Concepts Corp 

David  Jarrett  david.jarrett@apollomech.com  Apollo Mechanical 

Judy  Johns  jjohns@gemtechnology.com  GEM Technology, Advanced 
Security & Engineering 

Paul  Johnson  paul.johnson@teledyne.com  Teledyne Brown Engineering 

Justin  Jones  jrjones@burnsmcd.com  Burns & McDonnell 

Susan  Jones  susan@edwardssupply.com  Edwards Supply Co., Inc. 

Amy  Jones  amy.jones@teledyne.com  Teledyne Brown Engineering 

David  Kailey  dkailey@xymat.com  Xymat 

George  Kardulias  kardulig@rcn.com  Kardulias Associates 

Blair  Keaton  keaton@energyepcsolutions.com/keaton@sb‐
serv.com 

Energy EPC Solutions d/b/a 
S&B Services 

Michael  Knowles  mknowles@lata.com  LATA 

David  Kuhlmann  dkuhlmann@majortool.com  Major Tool & Machine 

Kevin  LeMans  kevin.lemans@hdrinc.com  HDR Architecture, Inc. 

Josh  Loftis  jloftis@steelplatefab.com  Steel Plate Fabricators 

Kelly  Lozano  klozano@kcct.com  KCCT 

Rick  Lyon  rlyon@gemtechnology.com  GEM Technology 
International, Corp. 

Richard  Macon  rmacon@mac5ts.com  Mac5 Technical Services 

Ken  Malach  kmalach@criadvantage.com  CRI Advantage 

Nathan  Martin  nathan.martin@hdrinc.com  HDR, Inc. 

Pete  Mast  mast.pk@live.com  Enercon Federal Services, 
Inc. 

Rory  McClannahan  rmcclannahan@cloversolutions.us  Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. 

Patricia  McCrary  patricia@ridgesafetysales.com  Ridge Safety Sales, Inc 

Shawn  McCullough  shawn@mlbuilderssc.com  ML Builders LLC 

Dale  McIntosh  macmcintosh@custom‐powder.com  Custom Powder Systems 

Christine  McLean  cmclean@managementsolutionsllc.com  Management Solutions 

Charlie  McVay  charles.mcvay@edgewatertech.net  Edgewater Technical 
Associates, LLC 

Thomas  Medara  tmedara@flatwatercompanies.com  Flatwater Group 

Tracie  Miller  tracie@edwardssupply.com  Edwards Supply Co., Inc. 

Eric  Millhollen  eric.millhollen@apollomech.com  Apollo Mechanical 



     

Lloyd  Mills  lloyd.mills@greenberry.com  Greenberry Industrial 

Gary  Moore  gmoore@dukeelec.com  Duke Electric Co., Inc. 

Jim  Morris  jmorris@processengr.com  Process Engineering 
Associates, LLC 

Hillaine  Nanney  hnanney@coast2coast.net  Coast2Coast Surveys 
Corporation 

Alexa  Neff  aneff@gemtechnologiesinc.com  GEM Technologies 

Terry  Nihart  terry.nihart@chenega.com  Chenega Corporation 

Ryan  Overton  roverton@gemtechnologiesinc.com  GEM Technologies 

Corey  Pacer  pacerc@p2s.com  Pro2Serve 

Toshal  Patel  toshal.patel@bandagroupintl.com  Banda Group International, 
LLC 

Dan  Payne  dan.payne@wagstaff.com  Wagstaff Applied 
Technologies 

Britni  Pflieger  britni@egs‐partners.com  EGS, Inc. 

Dean  Phillips  dphillips@avantechinc.com  AVANTech, LLC 

Heather  Pisano  hpisano@enercon.com  Enercon Federal Services, 
Inc. 

Thomas  Pollmiller  tpollmiller@xymat.com  Xymat 

Jennifer  Ransom  jennifer@ransomedconstruction.com  The Ransomed Group, Inc. 

Carrie  Reed  carrie.reed@aleutfederal.com  ARS Aleut Remediation 

Bryan  Rhodes  bryan@rhodesproconsulting.com  Rhodes Pro Consulting, LLC 

Paul  Rieger  riegerpj@bv.com  Black & Veatch 

Alan  Roche  alan.roche@hdrinc.com  HDR, Inc 

Jared  Roden  jroden@henselphelps.com  Hensel Phelps Construction 
Company 

Emily  Rogers  erogers@tcco.com  Turner Construction 
Company 

Robert  Rubin  rubinr@govconmgmt.com  GovCon Management 
Services LLC 

Rebecca  Rupp  rbrupp@barrtechnical.com  Barr Technical Services LLC 

Alexandria  Sagel  asagel@carolinafab.com  Carolina Fabricators, Inc. 

Jack  Sample  jbsample@bellsouth.net/jsample@atc‐tn.com  Applied Thermal Coatings 

Deana  Sanabria  deana@expoquip.com  Expoquip, Inc. 

Gary  Sanchez  garys@hhcnm.com  HHC Supply 

Joseph  Sanchez  josephs@hhcnm.com  HHC Supply 

Kelsey  Shank  kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com  theEDGE, LLC 

Norma  Sibley  nsibley@morsey.com  Morsey Constructors, LLC 

William  Smart  billsmart@pactecinc.com  PacTec, Inc 

Meredith  Smith  meredithsmith@pactecinc.com  PacTec, Inc. 

Ahmad  Soueid  ahmad.soueid@hdrinc.com  HDR, Inc. 

Robert  Staton  rob.staton@akima.com  Akima 



     

Dae  Suh  dwsuh@burnsmcd.com  Burns & McDonnell 

David  Summers  dsummers@1count.com  1 Count Solutions, LLC 

Stephen  Sutton  ssutton@ccssoutheast.com  Visionworx, LLC d/b/a CCS 
Presentation Systems 

Mark  Swantko  mswantko@northwindgrp.com  North Wind Company 

Ray  Tant  rtant@shieldengineering.com  Shield Engineering, Inc 

Johnny  Taylor  johnnytaylor2@comcast.net  JBA Environmental 
Solutions, LLC 

Falina  Torres  falina.torres@hhcnm.com  HHC Supply 

Diana  Tremaine  diana.tremaine@aads.aleutfederal.com  Aleut Federal 

Philip  Voegtle  pjvoegtle@burnsmcd.com  Burns & McDonnell 

Michael  Wade  mikew@springsfabatg.com  Springs Advanced 
Technology Group (ATG), 
LLC 

David  Wallace  david.wallace@bargedesign.com  Barge Design Solutions 

Tony  Wampler  tony.wampler@merrick.com  Merrick & Company 

Li  Wang  lwang@mhminc.com  McCarty Holsaple McCarty 
Inc. 

Susanna  Waters  swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com  GEM Technologies 

Jason  Watson  jason@pcts.co  Premier Contracting and 
Technical Services 

Diana  West  manhattanlegacyservice@gmail.com  Manhattan Legacy Service 

Sean  White  sean.white@amentum.com  Amentum 

Alexzandria  Williams  williaar@nv.doe.gov  Mission Support & Test 
Services 

Gabe  Zeigler  gzeigler@carolinafab.com  Carolina Fabricators, Inc. 

Bill  Zimmer  wzimmer@airsystemsales.com  Airsystem Sales Inc. 

 

 

   



     

 

Consolidated Nuclear Security Representatives 

(attendees/non-presenters) 

 

First Name  Last Name  Email 

Chelsea  Cabello  chelsea.cabello@pxy12.doe.gov 

Scott  Clemons  scott.clemons@pxy12.doe.gov 

Stephen  Cruz  stephen.cruz@pxy12.doe.gov 

Caitlin  Greene  caitlin.greene@pxy12.doe.gov 

Marvin  Heflin  marvin.heflin@pxy12.doe.gov 

Ryan  Johnston  ryan.johnston@pxy12.doe.gov 

Josh  McDaniel  joshua.mcdaniel@pxy12.doe.gov 

Bryce  Rogers  bryce.rogers@pxy12.doe.gov 

Cameron  Smith  cameron.smith@pxy12.doe.gov 

Kenny  Steward  kenny.steward@pxy12.doe.gov 

Misty  Tanner  misty.tanner@pxy12.doe.gov 

Amy   Wilson  amy.wilson@pxy12.doe.gov 

Brian  Wingfield  brian.wingfield@pxy12.doe.gov 

Jim   Wright  jim.wright@pxy12.doe.gov 

 

 

DISCLAIMER 
This work of authorship and those incorporated herein were prepared by Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC (CNS) as accounts of work sponsored by an agency of 

the United States Government under Contract DE‐NA‐0001942. Neither the United States Government nor any agency thereof, nor CNS, nor any of their employees, 

makes any warranty, express or implied, or assumes any legal liability or responsibility to any non‐governmental recipient hereof for the accuracy, completeness, 

use made, or usefulness of any information, apparatus, product, or process disclosed, or represents that its use would not infringe privately owned rights. Reference 

herein to any specific commercial product, process, or service by trade name, trademark, manufacturer, or otherwise, does not necessarily constitute or imply its 

endorsement, recommendation, or favoring by the United States Government or any agency or contractor thereof, or by CNS. The views and opinions of authors 

expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of the United States Government or any agency or contractor (other than the authors) thereof. 

COPYRIGHT NOTICE 
This document has been authored by Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC, under Contract DE‐NA‐0001942 with the U.S. Department of Energy/National Nuclear 

Security Administration, or a subcontractor thereof. The United States Government retains and the publisher, by accepting the document for publication, 
acknowledges that the United States Government retains a nonexclusive, paid‐up, irrevocable, world‐wide license to publish or reproduce the published form of this 

document, prepare derivative works, distribute copies to the public, and perform publicly and display publicly, or allow others to do so, for United States 
Government purposes. 

 


